Prince William Photography Club Membership Application

	Member #(Issued by PWPC)		
Name		Date	
Address	_ City	Zip	
Phone Email			
Occupation	Photo web site		
Date of Birth:			
In Case of Emergency: Contact name & relationship:		Phone	
Photography Level □ Beginner □ Intermedia	ate Advanced	□ Professional	
Camera used ☐ Digital SLR ☐ Digital Point & Shoot ☐ Film SLR ☐ Film Point & Shoot			
Camera(s) make and model			
Photography interests ☐ Landscape ☐ Animals	☐ Birds ☐ Macro	☐ Sports ☐ Formal Portraits	
□ Family Events □ Other			
How did you hear about us? ☐ Friend ☐ Photo	Class □ Referral		
☐ Other (please explain)			
Annual membership dues □\$35.00 / person. Please	e make check payable	to "Prince William Photography C	

The annual membership fee is due with this application and is non-refundable.

Minimum Age: 18 Years. Children aged 16 to 17 are permitted to participate in PWPC regular meetings or photo safaris only if they are accompanied by an adult parent or legal guardian who is a current PWPC member. The accompanying adult must sign a waiver accepting full liability and responsibility for the child. For a copy of the waiver, <u>click here</u>. Please fill out the waiver, bring it to the next meeting or event, and give it to the board member running the event. Without the signed form the child will NOT be able to attend.

Prince William Photography Club meets once a month and schedules seminars, workshops, photo safaris, exhibits and other activities. For more information, please visit our website at www.pwphotoclub.org.

A Member in good standing shall exhibit these behaviors at club events: law-abiding, non-confrontational, non-disruptive, respectful of the places we go and of the people who manage or administer these places, respectful of tourists and other people who share these

places with us, and respectful of each other. Please obey all public laws and private rules when capturing images of people or places. No political or religious discussions. Members must carry a form of photo ID when participating in Prince William Photography Club activities. (initials)□
A Member in good standing shall exhibit these behaviors at club meetings: friendly, cooperative, respectful, and supportive; and they shall have a say in all decisions we make as a Club. No political or religious discussions. The Prince William Photography Club has the right to deny or revoke membership, by majority vote of the board of directors, to any new or existing member, or members it deems detrimental to club conduct policies. (initials)
In our meetings and at our events, the Club as an Organization and its individual Members are not liable for accidents that may occur to individual members while on a Prince William Photography Club activity. Member, or members, will not hold Prince William Photography Club or its governing board liable for members' words or actions that are not approved by the Prince William Photography Club while participating in, or representing, our organization. (initials)
Your signature below indicates that you agree and will comply with the above Prince William Photography Club rules.
Signature
Thank you for joining the Prince William Photography Club. We look forward to your personal contribution, adding to the

Thank you for joining the Prince William Photography Club. We look forward to your personal contribution, adding to the success of our photography club.

For questions or comments please email us at:

pwphotographyclub@gmail.com

INDIVIDUAL PRINCE WILLIAM PHOTOGRAPHY CLUB SOCIAL MEDIA CONSENT, ACKNOWLEDGEMENT AND RELEASE FORM

Thank you for joining the Prince William Photography Club! We're so happy to have you here!

As a member of this club there are some guidelines you will need to be aware of regarding our

social media platforms which include Instagram, Facebook, and our website. You are not

required to be a part of our social media, and you also have the option of participating in a

limited capacity. You'll just need to let the PWPC board members know by following the steps

below. Thank you from the PWPC!

I hereby allow PWPC to use and release my photographs and photos of me for all club-related

promotional materials, marketing efforts and productions without restriction unless otherwise

stated. If I would not like a photo I submitted to be posted, I will put in the file name of my photo

"Do Not Post" and let the PWPC board members know again by stating what photo(s) I do not

want posted via email.

This release applies to images of me and or images I have submitted of my photography in

electronic formats in addition to the use of my name, comments and endorsements that may

serve to assist the club with its promotional and marketing efforts. In so doing, I keep the rights

to my work and grant permission to PWPC to use said images with respect to publication and

release any claims for compensation related to their use.

Website: https://pwphotoclub.org/

Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/PWphotoclub/
Instagram: https://www.instagram.com/princewilliamphotographyclub/

Print Your Name _____

Signature _____ Date _____